
HISTO CUP 2024. 

4 - BMW 325 Challenge / Mini 

Qualifying 1 
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:30:47 

Pos 

1 

2 

aUtaItudDm. 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. Name 

212 

215 

273 

272 

400 

275 

293 

214 

276 

426 

236 

95 

271 

422 

211 

888 

402 

201 

255 

213 

206 

Graf von Wedel Lando 

Graf von Wedel Alexis 

Weiss Patrick 

Weiss Gerhard 

Kluckner Philipp 
Papai Christian 

Gregor Leonhard 
Graf von Wedel Christian 

Prethaler Richard 

Eismann Thomas 

Warter Luca 

Rainer-Pranter Matthias 

Braunstein Walter 

Weber Benedikt 

Unterholzner Josef 

Hinderer Peter 

Gunsch Samuel 

Fischer Tobias 

Parg Oliver 

Schneller Harald 

Klima Erich 

www.grabarsport.hr 
Race Director: Rainer Werer 

Nat 

Printed: 15.6.2024. 8:57:14 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

ITA 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

HISTO CUP 

Vehicle 
BMW 325 Challenge 

BMW 325 Challenge 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325 Challenge 

Mini JCW Challenge 
BMW 325i 

BMW 325 Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 
BMW 325 Challenge 

Mini Cooper JCW R 56 
BMW 325 Challenge 

Mini Cooper JCW Challenge 
BMW 325i E 30 

MINI MINI JCW CHALLENGE 

BMW 325 Challenge 

Mini JCW Challenge 
Mini Cooper R56 CUP R56 

BMW 325i Challenge 
BMW 325 Challenge 
BMW 325 Challenge 

BMW 325 Challenge 

Jury President: Martin Steingerger; Members: Gianni SIkalamera, Dean Grbac 

Sorted on best lap time 

Grobnik 4,168 km 
15.6.2024. 08:30 

Best Tm 

1:37.482 

1:38.688 

1:38.874 

1:39.526 

1:39.616 

1:40.135 

1:40.335 

1:40.528 

1:40.575 

1:40.632 

1:40.802 

1:41.130 

1:41.229 

1:41.423 

1:41.503 

1:41.548 

1:42.854 

1:42.866 

1:44.723 

1:44.797 

1:46.051 

Diff 

1.206 

1.392 

2.044 

2.134 

2.653 

2.853 

3.046 

3.093 

3.150 

3.648 

3.747 

3.941 

4.066 

5.372 

GRABAR 
SPORT 

5.384 

7.241 

2nd Best Group 
1:45.546 

8.569 

1:39.010 

1:39.565 

1:40.882 

3.320 1:40.975 BMW 

1:39.634 JCW 

1:41.013 BMW 

BMW 

1:41.238 BMW 

BMW 

1:41.479 S-CUP 

BMW 

S-CUP 

1:42.152 JCW 

1:41.538 

1:41.599 

1:41.527 JCW 

1:42.951 

1:42.075 S-CUP 

1:43.675 

1:42.037 JCW 

1:45.046 

7.315 1:45.214 

S-CUP 

1:46.306 

S-CUP 

JCW 

JCW 

BMW 

S-CUP 

S-CUP 

S-CUP 

Orbits 

www.myas.com 
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HISTO CUP 2024. 

4- BMWN 325 Challenge / Mini 

Race 1 

Race (22:00 Time) 

215 Graf von Wedel Alexis 
2 

www.grabarsport,hr 

1:38.688 
BMW 

272 Weiss Gerhard 
1:39.526 
S-CUP 

293 Gregor Leonhard 
6 

1:40.335 
BMW 

276 Prethaler Richard 

Printed: 15.6.2024. 9:02:23 

1:40.575 
S-CUP 

271 Braunstein Walter 
10 

1:41.229 
S-CUP 

12 
201 Fischer Tobias 

1:42.866 
BMW 

14 
213 Schneller Harald 

1:44.797 
S-CUP 

16 

18 

426 Elsmann Thomas 

20 

Race Director: Rainer/Werner 

1:40.632 
JCW 

HISTO CUP/ 

Jury Presldent: Martik Stelngerger; Members: Glanni Slkalamera, Dean Grbac 

Grobnik 4,168 km 
15.6.2024. 13:00 

POLE POSITION 

1 
212 Graf von Wedel Lando 

1:37.482 
BMW 

3 
273 Weiss Patrick 

1-38 874 
BMW 

5 
275 Papai Christian 

1:40.1365 
BMW 

7 
214 Graf von Wedel Christian 

1:40.528 
S-CUP 

236 Warter Luca 
1:40.802 

BMW 

11 
211 Unterholzner Josef 

1:41.503 
S-CUP 

13 
255 Parg Oliver 

1:44.723 
S-CUP 

15 
206 KIima Erich 

1:46.051 
S-CUP 

17 

19 
400 KIluckner Philipp 

1:39.616 
JCW 

GRABAR 
S PORT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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HISTO CUP 2024. 

4- BMW 325 Challenge / Mini 
Race 1 

Race (22:00 Time) 

www.grabarsport.hr 

422 Weber Benedikt 
22 

1:41.423 
JCW 

Race Director: Rainer Wernet 

402 Gunsch Samuel 
1:42.854 

JCW 

Printed: 15.6.2024. 9:02:23 

24 

HISTO CUP 

Jury President: Martin Steirlgerger; Members: Gianni Slkalamera, Dean Grbac 

Grobnik 4,168 km 
15.6.2024. 13:00 

21 
95 Rainer-Pranter Matthias 

1:41.130 
JCW 

23 
888 Hinderer Peter 

1:41.548 
JCW 

GRABAR 
SPORT 

11 

12 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: GRABAR SEORT d.o.o. 

Rage 212 
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